
8:48 8:51

  2025ko urriak 15                    GREBA                                               

ONARRIZKO ZERBITZUAK                                     

 15 de octubre de 2025              

HUELGA                                          

SERVICIOS ESENCIALES                                     

ESTACION USANSOLO - HOSPITAL
SALIDAS DE ESTACION           SALIDAS DEL HOSPITAL            

IRTEERAK GELTOKITIK

7:48 7:51

8:18 8:21

7:18 7:21

OSPITALEKO IRTEERAK 

12:48 12:51

13:18 13:21

9:18 9:21

13:48 13:51

14:48 14:56

15:18 15:21

21:48 21:57

21:18

18:18

19:48

18:21

19:51

21:21


